DESSERT

Bread Pudding And Chocolate Chips
Tiramisu
Créme Brolée

Tortino Al Cioccolato
Cannoli Nutella & Ricotta

COCKTAIL

Espresso Martini (Cocktail Dessert)
Flor de Cana rum, espresso, Baileys

SPIRITS

GRAPPA

Arneis
Barolo
Levi, Fumin Monovitigno

AMARO

Fernet

Averna Siciliano

Levi Amaro Aosta
Caffo Amaro del Capo

LIQUER

Levi Genepy
Romana Sambuca
Limoncello Terun

COFFEE & TEA
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12
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12
12
12

12
10

DESSERT

Lemon Panna Cotta With Fresh Berries
Caramel Gelato With Sea Salt & Olive Oil 12

Vanilla Gelato Affogato Al Caffé
Gelato (vanilla, chocolate)

WINES

SWEET SPARKLING
Moscato d'Asti Canelli DOCG

LATE-HARVEST

Passito Donna Daria DOCG
Passito Ben Ryé DOC

FORTIFIED

Ruby Port
Dow'’s, 10 Year Old Tawny
Dow’s, 20 Year 0ld Tawny

60Z

12

15

I
14

Cutting cake fee $5 per person

60Z

5
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12
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44

60
85

45
79
19

Espresso - Caffe' Vergnano 1882 4 | Cappuccino 6 | Macchiato 5 | Americano 5 | Hot Tea 6



